
Sir Alex Ferguson 
Library Opening Times

Staffed 
Services Library 

Library Café ARC Opening Times 

Fri 20th Dec
7am until 12 

Noon
8am - 5pm 7am until 6:30pm

Sat 21st Dec 8:30am until 4:30pm

Sun 22nd Dec Closed 

Mon 23rd Dec 11am until 4pm

Tue 24th Dec 
Wed 25th Dec
Thur 26th Dec 
Fri 27th Dec 
Sat 28th Dec
Sun 29th Dec Closed 

Mon 30th Dec 11am until 4pm

Tue 31st Dec 
Wed 1st Jan 
Thu 2nd Jan 
Fri 3rd Jan 9am until 4pm

Sat 4th Jan 
Sun 5th Jan 
Mon 6th Jan 
Tue 7th Jan 
Wed 8th Jan 
Thu 9th Jan 
Fri 10th Jan 
Sat 11th Jan 
Sun 12th Jan 
Mon 13th Jan 
Tue 14th Jan 
Wed 15th Jan 
Thu 16th Jan 

Fri 17th Jan 
24 hour opening ends 

11pm

8:30 until 6pm

Normal Opening Times 
Resume
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The Faith and Belief Centre will be open as normal.                                                                                                                                                                                               

The 24 Hour Computer Lab (Students' Association Building, Level 0) will also remain open as usual please 
remember your Student ID for access.

Closed 

Building open  9am - 6pm 10am - 3pm
11am until 4pm

9am - 6pm

Closed No Staff Services Closed
Closed 

Opens 9am on Thu 2nd 
January 2019. Open 24hrs.
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Building open  9am - 6pm

No Staff Services 

10am - 3pm

Closed Closed

Normal Opening 
Times

8am - 5pm
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